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MISTAKES & MYTHS IN
EXPORT IMPORT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

 Leave Their Current Income Source

Limited Investment – Direct Trade, Instead Go for

Services Selling As Well

Focus Only On Co. Setup & Basic Licensing – Time &

Money Wasted Initially

Selecting A Product, Instead Select A Country – 

Product Hath

Cost Is Not Set

Customization In Guidance Is Not Availed

Want Direct Buyers – Embassy, Trade Portal, Port Data

Only, Instead – Create New Buyers

Wrong Mental State Or Thinking – Myths 
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WAYS TO EARN FROM 
EXPORT IMPORT
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Export Trade01

International Trade03

Exim Services04

Sourcing

Cost Setting

 Import Trade02

Buyer Communication & Finding

Investor Acquisition

Direct Trade Assist
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02 Increase In Risk Appetite

01 Immediate Income Starts

05 Multiple Opportunities From Various Businesses

04 Network Base Increases

06
Get Recognition Amongst Buyers, Suppliers,
Vendors & Investors

07 Heavy Branding For Trade 

03 Increase In Capital

08
Chance To Start Business In Multiple Countries
From India
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BENEFITS OF STARTING TRADE 
WITH SERVICES
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SETUP REQUIRED TO EARN
FROM EXPORT IMPORT

01

03

05

07

09

11

13

15

17

19

12

14

16

18

20

02

04

06

08

10

MSME

Authorized Dealer Code

Importer Exporter Code

RCMC

Port Registration

Phyto Sanitary

Trade.gov

DGFT

Ice gate

Ease Of Logistics

Documentation Formats

Insurance

Pay Pal Account

Razor Pay Account

Swift Registratio

Investor Pitch

Brand Name & Tagline

Brand Logo

Brochure

Courier Co. Accounts
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SETUP REQUIRED TO EARN
FROM EXPORT IMPORT

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

32

34

36

38

40

22

24

26

28

30

Newspaper Articles

Awards & Accolades

E-Stationery

Domain

Domain E-Mail ID

Hosting

SSL Certificate

Website Development

& Designing

Facebook Page & Ads

Instagram Account & Ads

Google Map Listing & Ads

A.I. Tools For Exim

List of Important Keywords

Software Used For Calling

Calling Pitch & E-Mail

Content

CRM Set Up

E-Mail & WhatsApp Tools +

Formats

SM Posting Tools

Social Media Posts

Linkedin Page & Ads
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HOW TO START EXPORT IMPORT
TRADE WITH SERVICES?

01
Customized Exim Strategy

– Choose A Way To Earn

03

05

07

09

11

13

02

04

06

08

10

12

14

15

40-Points Global Setup

Branding & Marketing

Profits From Service Sales

(If Selected)

Exim Contact Listing

Costing & Quotation

Trade Meetings &/Or

Sampling

Order Confirmation

Working Plan

Networking

Global Communication

Licensing

Deal Negotiation

Country & Product

Finalization

16 Trade Execution

Training On Selling

Services
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ADVANCE BUYER FINDING
TECHNIQUES

08 Profit Other
than Trade

04

03

02

01

07

06

05

Self
Branding

Mini Expos

Warehousing

Sourcing
Specialist

Consulting

Buying
House

Investment
Fund
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Choice of Earning From

01 Out Of 04 Ways To Earn

Customized Exim Strategy

For Your Products

2 – Countries & 3 – Products

1

2

3

40 – Points Setup With

Exim A.I. Tools

Detailed Working On Starting

Export Import Trade With Services

4

5

6

7

8

LIVE Working On Advanced

Buyer Finding Techniques

Real Time Guidance On

Investor Acquisition

KTD-Ambica Group

Membership

PERSONALIZED
GUIDANCE

By Kavit Shah On Exim Working

GUIDED VISIT
TO TARGET
COUNTRY

DIRECT EXIM TRADE
DEMAND - SUPPLY - PROFIT
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FEES

DURATION

10- TRADES & 1- YEAR

SUPPORT

UNLIMITED &

UNCONDITIONAL

CUSTOMIZED

& PERSONALIZED

EXIM EXPERIENCE

ST01  TIME IN INDIA

FEES: 
 + GST

₹ 90,000/-

₹75,000/- + GST

(Only on Full Fees)
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Name: Global Gateway

Bank: HDFC Bank

Account No.: 50200091079664

IFSC: HDFC0001678

Branch: Navrangpura, Ahmedabad

JOIN NOW

ONLY 30 SEATS PER MONTH
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Company Head Office

703, Neeldeep Tower, Navrang Circle, Naranpura,
Ahmedabad - 380013

Group Head Office

C-109, Antophill Warehousing, Complex, V.I.T. Rd., Wadala (E), 
Mumbai-400037

Associates & Members of :

CONNECT WITH US

+91 97245 27621
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globaleximtradeservices@gmail.comwww.globalgateway.tech


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

